
MONDAY, MARCH 4, 2024 - NAWILIWILI, KAUAI 

CRUISE ATTIRE: CRUISE CASUAL 

DRINK OF THE DAY: Alcoholic: Waiki Surf /Non Alcoholic: Virgin Lilikoi Lada 

GENERAL LOCATIONS 
VENUE 

Concierge Lounge 

Disney Vacation Club Discovery Desk 

Disney Vacation Club Discovery Desk 

Guest Services 

Medical Health Center 

Medical Health Center 

Port Adventures Desk 

Port Adventures Desk 

Senses Spa & Salon 

LOCATION 

Deck 10, Midship 

Deck 4, Midship 

Deck 4, Midship 

Deck 3, Midship 

Deck 1, Forward 

Deck 1, Forward 

Deck 3, Midship 

Deck 3, Midship 

Deck 9, Forward 

TIMES 

7:00 AM 

8:00 AM 

6:00 PM 

12:00 AM 

9:30 AM 

4:30 PM 

9:00 AM 

7:00 PM 

8:00 AM 

10:00 PM 

10:00 AM 

10:00 PM 

11:59 PM 

11:00 AM 

6:30 PM 

10:00 AM 

8:30 PM 

10:00 PM 

POOLS & RECREATION 
VENUE 

AquaLab 

Dory's Reef 

Goofy's Pool 

Quiet Cove Pool 
Senses Spa Fitness Center 
Twist 'n Spout 

Wide World of Sports Deck 

Wide World of Sports Deck 

LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 

Deck 9, Aft 

Deck 9, Midship 

Deck 9, Forward 

Deck 9, Forward 

Deck 9, Aft 

Deck 10, Forward 

Deck 10, Forward 

TIMES 

11:00 AM 

9:00 AM 

10:30 AM 
8:00 AM 

6:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

12:01 AM 

11:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

9:30 PM 
10:00 PM 

10:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

9:00 PM 

11:59 PM 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES LOCATIONS 
VENUE 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 

Disney's Oceaneer Lab 

Edge 

it's a small world nursery! 

Vibe 

LOCATION 

Deck 5, Midship 

Deck 5, Midship 

Deck 9, Midship 

Deck 5, Midship 

Deck 11, Midship 

TIMES 

9:00 AM 

9:00 AM 

9:00 AM 

9:00 AM 
10:00 AM 

9:00 PM 

12:00 AM 

12:00 AM 

11:00 PM 
12:00 AM 

MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS 
VENUE 

Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique 

Shutters Photo Gallery 

LOCATION 

Deck 10, Forward 

Deck 4, Aft 

TIMES 

BREAKFAST 
VENUE 

Cabanas

Triton's 

GUEST ALL ASHORE: 10:30 AM 

CREW ALL ABOARD: As per Gangway time 

LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 

Deck 3, Midship 

TIMES 

7:30 AM 10:45 AM 

8:00 AM 9:30 AM 

LUNCH 
VENUE 

Cabanas 

Daisy's De-Lites 

Pete's Boiler Bites 

Pinocchio's Pizzeria 

Tiana's Place 

LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 

Deck 9, Aft 

Deck 9, Aft 

Deck 9, Midship 

Deck 3, Aft 

TIMES 

11:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

12:00 PM 

2:15 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

DINNER 
VENUE 

Animator's Palate 

Pete's Boiler Bites 

Tiana's Place 

Triton's 

Palo (+18 Reservation/Fees Apply) 

LOCATION 

Deck 4, Aft 

Deck 4, Aft 

Deck 9, Aft 

Deck 3, Aft 
Deck 3, Aft 

Deck 3, Midship 

Deck 3, Midship 

Deck 10, Aft 

TIMES 

5:45 PM 

8:15 PM 

6:00 PM 

5:45 PM 

8:15 PM 

5:45 PM 

8:15 PM 

6:30 PM 

9:00 PM 

10:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

9:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

9:00 PM 

By Reservation 

EXTRAS & LATE SNACKS 
VENUE 

Beverage Station 

Crown & Fin Pub 

Eye Scream 

Pinocchio's Pizzeria 

Preludes 

Room Service 

LOCATION 

Deck 9, Aft 

Deck 3, Forward 

Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Midship 

Deck 4, Forward 

Dial "0" 

TIMES 

12:00 AM 

10:45 PM 

10:30 PM 

10:30 AM 

5:00 PM 

12:00 AM 

11:59 PM 

11:30 PM 

11:00 PM 

12:00 AM 

9:30 PM 

11:59 PM 

4:00 PM 8:30 PM LOUNGES & BARS 

CLOSED 

SPA EVENTS 
ACTIVITY 

Total Body Conditioning 

Body Sculpt Boot Camp (Nom. Fee) 

Acu: Stress, Insomnia and Depression 

Lose Unwanted Fat with CoolSculpting 
Detox for Health & Weight Loss 

Good Feet Seminar: Walking In Comfort 

Tour De Cycle (Sign-Up Required) 

Evening Stretch 

Complimentary Footprint Analysis 

LOCATION 

Senses Spa Fitness Center 

Senses Spa & Salon 

Senses Spa & Salon 

Senses Spa Fitness Center 

Senses Spa Fitness Center 

Senses Spa Fitness Center 

Senses Spa & Salon 

Senses Spa Fitness Center 

Senses Spa Fitness Center 

TIMES 

7:00 AM 

8:00 AM 

9:30 AM 
10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

1:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

5:15 PM 

7:30 AM 

8:45 AM 

10:00 AM 
10:30 AM 

12:00 PM 

1:30 PM 

4:45 PM 

4:30 PM 
5:45 PM 

VENUE 

Azure (+18 After 9:00pm) 

Cadillac Lounge (+18) 

Cove Café (+18) 

Crown & Fin Pub (+18 After 9:00pm) 

French Quarter Lounge 

Pinocchio's Pizzeria 

Signals (+18) 

Sulley's Sips 

LOCATION 

Deck 3, Forward 

Deck 3, Forward 

Deck 9, Midship 

Deck 3, Forward 

Deck 3, Aft 

Deck 9, Midship 

Deck 9, Midship 

Deck 9, Aft 

TIMES 

7:30 PM 

6:30 PM 

6:00 AM 

5:00 PM 

7:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

12:00 AM 

12:30 AM 

9:00 PM 

1:30 AM 

11:00 PM 

11:00 PM 

10:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

PHOTO EVENTS 
ACTIVITY 

Photos with a Touch of Magic! 

Photo Moment with a DCL Float Ring 

Tiny World Magic Shot 

Photo Moment with a DCL Float Ring 

Photos with a Touch of Magic! 

Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 

Photos Inspired by Wish 

Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 

Photos Inspired by Wish 

Photos with Iconic Locations aboard DW 

LOCATION 

Deck 10, Midship (Port Side) 

Deck 4 (Port Side) 

Deck 10, Midship (Port Side) 

Deck 10, Forward 

Deck 4 (Port Side) 

Lobby Atrium 

Lobby Atrium 

Lobby Atrium 

Lobby Atrium 

Lobby Atrium 

TIMES 

8:30 AM 10:30 AM 

8:30 AM 10:30 AM 

8:30 AM 10:30 AM 

2:00 PM 4:00 PM 

5:00 PM 6:00 PM 

5:15 PM 6:00 PM 

5:15 PM 6:00 PM 

7:15 PM 8:15 PM 

7:15 PM 8:15 PM 

9:30 PM 10:15 PM 



MONDAY, MARCH 4, 2024 - NAWILIWILI, KAUAI 

WALT DISNEY THEATRE - SHOWTIMES ACTIVITIES - FUN FOR ALL AGES 
ACTIVITY TIMES ACTIVITY LOCATION TIMES 

Wish - (PG) Walt Disney Theatre 5:30 PM 7:05 PM Good Morning Disney Wonder Tune in to channel 1 6:00 AM 12:00 PM 

Wish - (PG) Walt Disney Theatre 8:30 PM 10:05 PM Disney Junior Dance Party D Lounge 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 

BUENA VISTA THEATRE - MOVIE TIMES 
ACTIVITY 

Wish - (PG) 

LOCATION 

Buena Vista Theatre 

TIMES 

8:30 AM 10:05 AM 

Boat Building Bash Sign-Ups French Quarter Lounge 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 

Movie Quote Trivia French Quarter Lounge 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 

Crafts: Origami Creations French Quarter Lounge 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 

Learn to Draw - BB8 French Quarter Lounge 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 
Next Goal Wins - (PG-13) Buena Vista Theatre 11:00 AM 12:44 PM General Knowledge Trivia French Quarter Lounge 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 

Lilo & Stitch - (PG) Buena Vista Theatre 2:00 PM 3:25 PM Family Crafts French Quarter Lounge 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 

Guardians of the Galaxy Vol. 3 - (PG-13) Buena Vista Theatre 5:45 PM 8:15 PM Pixar Trivia French Quarter Lounge 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 
Guardians of the Galaxy Vol. 3 - (PG-13) Buena Vista Theatre 8:45 PM 11:15 PM Crafts: 3D Pixar Crafts French Quarter Lounge 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 
Turning Red - (PG) Buena Vista Theatre 11:45 PM 1:34 AM Learn to Draw - Nick Wilde French Quarter Lounge 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 

FUNNEL VISION -MOVIE TIMES 
ACTIVITY 

The Good Dinosaur - (PG) - OC 

LOCATION 

Funnel Vision 

TIMES 

10:15 AM 11:49 AM 

Family Superstar Karaoke D Lounge 4:15 PM 5:15 PM 
Silent Dance Party Azure 4:30 PM 5:15 PM 

Cheers to the 2000's with Letz Lobby Atrium 5:15 PM 6:00 PM 

Country Rocks with UK duo, Bayou Boys French Quarter Lounge 5:30 PM 6:15 PM 

Tangled - (PG) - OC Funnel Vision 12:15 PM 1:56 PM Pixar Trivia D Lounge 6:15 PM 6:45 PM 
The Princess and the Frog - (G) - OC Funnel Vision 2:15 PM 3:53 PM The Inside Out Game - Playing With Your Memories D Lounge 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 
Monsters University - (G) - OC Funnel Vision 4:15 PM 5:47 PM Street Sounds with UK duo Bayou Boys French Quarter Lounge 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 
The Little Mermaid - (0) - OC Funnel Vision 6:30 PM 7:48 PM Pixie Dust and Sunsets with Letz Lobby Atrium 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 
Onward - (PG) - OC Funnel Vision 8:00 PM 9:43 PM Pixar Trivia D Lounge 8:45 PM 9:15 PM 
Maleficent: Mistress of Evil - (PG) - OC Funnel Vision 10:30 PM 12:29 AM While My Guitar Gently Weeps with Letz Lobby Atrium 9:30 PM 10:15 PM 

CHARACTER APPEARANCES 
ACTIVITY 

Mickey & Friends Group Photo 

LOCATION 

Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 

TIMES 

9:00 AM 9:05 AM 

Best of British with UK duo, Bayou Boys French Quarter Lounge 9:45 PM 10:45 PM 
Learn to Draw - Nick Wilde D Lounge 10:00 PM 10:30 PM 
Disney Movie Quotes Trivia D Lounge 10:30 PM 11:00 PM 

Family Superstar Karaoke D Lounge 11:00 PM 12:00 AM 
Cinderella Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 

ACTIVITIES - ADULTS 
ACTIVITY 

Art of The Theme Show Tour (18+) 

LOCATION 

Palo 

TIMES 

3:00 PM 3:45 PM 

Princess Tiana Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 
Mickey & Friends Group Photo Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 10:15 AM 10:20 AM 
Minnie Mouse Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 
Mickey Mouse Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 5:30 PM 5:45 PM TV Theme Songs Trivia (18+) Crown & Fin Pub 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 
Minnie Mouse Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 7:30 PM 7:45 PM Crafts (18+) Crown & Fin Pub 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 
Goofy Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 7:30 PM 7:45 PM Martini Tasting (21+) Cadillac Lounge 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 
Chip & Dale Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 8:00 PM 8:15 PM Brainteasers Trivia (18+) Crown & Fin Pub 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 
Mickey Mouse Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 8:00 PM 8:15 PM Ultimate Disney Trivia (18+) Azure 6:15 PM 6:45 PM 
Donald Duck Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 9:30 PM 9:45 PM General Disney Trivia Level 2 (18+) Azure 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 
Minnie Mouse Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 9:30 PM 9:45 PM Music and Martinis with Bernadett Cadillac Lounge 7:30 PM 8:15 PM 
Captain Hook & Mr. Smee Preludes 9:45 PM 10:00 PM Ultimate Disney Trivia (18+) Azure 8:45 PM 9:15 PM 
Chip & Dale Lobby Atrium (Port Side) 10:00 PM 10:15 PM Bourbon Tasting (21+) Cove Café 9:30 PM 10:30 PM 
Pluto Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side) 10:00 PM 10:15 PM Barbra Streisand Tribute with Bernadett Cadillac Lounge 9:30 PM 10:15 PM 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES - OPEN HOUSE 
ACTIVITY 

Youth Activities Open House 

LOCATION 

Disney's Ocea 

TIMES 

11:00 AM 1:00 PM 

Intuition (18+) Azure 10:00 PM 10:30 PM 

Wonder Quest (18+) Azure 10:30 PM 11:00 PM 
Jazz Standards with Bernadett Cadillac Lounge 10:30 PM 11:15 PM 
Dance Party (18+) Azure 11:00 PM 12:00 AM 

Youth Activities Open House 
neer Club 

5:00 PM 9:00 PM Late Night Piano with Bernadett Cadillac Lounge 11:30 PM 12:00 AM 
Youth Activities Open House 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 
Youth Activities Open House 

Disney's Oceaneer Lab 
1:00 PM 5:00 PM 

Youth Activities Open House 9:00 AM 10:00 AM TODAY'S HIGHLIGHTS: 
Youth Activities Open House 

Edge 
5:00 PM 6:00 PM 

WISH - (PG) 
5:30pm & 8:30pm - Walt Disney Theatre 

Youth Activities Open House 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 
Youth Activities Open House 

Vibe 
6:00 PM 7:00 PM 

All information is correct at time of printing and subject to change without prior notice. Please refer to the DCL Navigator App for the most accurate information. 


