

MONDAY, MARCH 4, 2024 - NAWILIWILI, KAUAI

CRUISE ATTIRE: CRUISE CASUAL

DRINK OF THE DAY: Alcoholic: Waiki Surf /Non Alcoholic: Virgin Lilikoi Lada

 BREAKFAST

 VENUE
 LOCATION
 TIMES

 Cabanas
 Deck 9, Aft
 7:30 AM
 10:45 AM

 Triton's
 Deck 3, Midship
 8:00 AM
 9:30 AM

GUEST ALL ASHORE: 10:30 AM

CREW ALL ABOARD: As per Gangway time

LUNCH

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Cabanas	Deck 9, Aft	11:45 AM 2:15 PM	
Daisy's De-Lites	Deck 9, Aft	10:30 AM 6:00 PM	
Pete's Boiler Bites	Deck 9, Aft	10:30 AM 6:00 PM	
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	10:30 AM 6:30 PM	
Tiana's Place	Deck 3, Aft	12:00 PM 1:30 PM	

DINNER

LOCATION	TIMES	
Deck 4, Aft	5:45 PM 6:30	
Deck 4, Aft	8:15 PM 9:00	
Deck 9, Aft	6:00 PM 10:00	
Deck 3, Aft	5:45 PM 6:30	
Deck 3, Aft	8:15 PM 9:00	
Deck 3, Midship	5:45 PM 6:30	
Deck 3, Midship	8:15 PM 9:00	
Deck 10, Aft	By Reservation	
	Deck 4, Aft Deck 4, Aft Deck 9, Aft Deck 3, Aft Deck 3, Aft Deck 3, Aft Deck 3, Midship Deck 3, Midship	

EXTRAS & LATE SNACKS

VENUE	LOCATION	LOCATION TIMES	
Beverage Station	Deck 9, Aft	12:00 AM	11:59 PM
Crown & Fin Pub	Deck 3, Forward	10:45 PM	11:30 PM
Eye Scream	Deck 9, Aft	10:30 PM	11:00 PM
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	10:30 AM	12:00 AM
Preludes	Deck 4, Forward	5:00 PM	9:30 PM
Room Service	Dial "0"	12:00 AM	11:59 PM

LOUNGES & BARS

LOCATION	TIMES	
Deck 3, Forward	7:30 PM	12:00 AM
Deck 3, Forward	6:30 PM	12:30 AM
Deck 9, Midship	6:00 AM	9:00 PM
Deck 3, Forward	5:00 PM	1:30 AM
Deck 3, Aft	7:00 AM	11:00 PM
Deck 9, Midship	10:00 AM	11:00 PM
Deck 9, Midship	10:00 AM	10:00 PM
Deck 9, Aft	10:00 AM	6:00 PM
	Deck 3, Forward Deck 3, Forward Deck 9, Midship Deck 3, Forward Deck 3, Aft Deck 9, Midship Deck 9, Midship	Deck 3, Forward 7:30 PM Deck 3, Forward 6:30 PM Deck 9, Midship 6:00 AM Deck 3, Forward 5:00 PM Deck 3, Aft 7:00 AM Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM Deck 9, Midship 10:00 AM

PHOTO EVENTS

PHOTO EVENTS			
ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIME	5
Photos with a Touch of Magic!	Deck 10, Midship (Port Side)	8:30 AM	10:30 AM
Photo Moment with a DCL Float Ring	Deck 4 (Port Side)	8:30 AM	10:30 AM
Tiny World Magic Shot	Deck 10, Midship (Port Side)	8:30 AM	10:30 AM
Photo Moment with a DCL Float Ring	Deck 10, Forward	2:00 PM	4:00 PM
Photos with a Touch of Magic!	Deck 4 (Port Side)	5:00 PM	6:00 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	5:15 PM	6:00 PM
Photos Inspired by Wish	Lobby Atrium	5:15 PM	6:00 PM
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	7:15 PM	8:15 PM
Photos Inspired by Wish	Lobby Atrium	7:15 PM	8:15 PM
Photos with Iconic Locations aboard DW	Lobby Atrium	9:30 PM	10:15 PM

GENERAL LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIME	S
Concierge Lounge	Deck 10, Midship	7:00 AM	10:00 PM
Disney Vacation Club Discovery Desk	Deck 4, Midship	8:00 AM	10:00 AM
Disney Vacation Club Discovery Desk	Deck 4, Midship	6:00 PM	10:00 PM
Guest Services	Deck 3, Midship	12:00 AM	11:59 PM
Medical Health Center	Deck 1, Forward	9:30 AM	11:00 AM
Medical Health Center	Deck 1, Forward	4:30 PM	6:30 PM
Port Adventures Desk	Deck 3, Midship	9:00 AM	10:00 AM
Port Adventures Desk	Deck 3, Midship	7:00 PM	8:30 PM
Senses Spa & Salon	Deck 9, Forward	8:00 AM	10:00 PM

POOLS & RECREATION

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
AquaLab	Deck 9, Aft	11:00 AM	6:00 PM
Dory's Reef	Deck 9, Aft	9:00 AM	6:00 PM
Goofy's Pool	Deck 9, Midship	10:30 AM	9:30 PM
Quiet Cove Pool	Deck 9, Forward	8:00 AM	10:00 PM
Senses Spa Fitness Center	Deck 9, Forward	6:00 AM	10:00 PM
Twist 'n' Spout	Deck 9, Aft	11:00 AM	6:00 PM
Wide World of Sports Deck	Deck 10, Forward	12:01 AM	9:00 PM
Wide World of Sports Deck	Deck 10, Forward	11:00 PM	11:59 PM

YOUTH ACTIVITIES LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIME	S
Disney's Oceaneer Club	Deck 5, Midship	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
Disney's Oceaneer Lab	Deck 5, Midship	9:00 AM	12:00 AM
Edge	Deck 9, Midship	9:00 AM	12:00 AM
it's a small world nursery!	Deck 5, Midship	9:00 AM	11:00 PM
Vibe	Deck 11, Midship	10:00 AM	12:00 AM

MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique	Deck 10, Forward	4:00 PM	8:30 PM
Shutters Photo Gallery	Deck 4, Aft	CLOSED	

SPA EVENTS

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIME	S
Total Body Conditioning	Senses Spa Fitness Center	7:00 AM	7:30 AM
Body Sculpt Boot Camp (Nom. Fee)	Senses Spa & Salon	8:00 AM	8:45 AM
Acu: Stress, Insomnia and Depression	Senses Spa & Salon	9:30 AM	10:00 AM
Lose Unwanted Fat with CoolSculpting	Senses Spa Fitness Center	10:00 AM	10:30 AM
Detox for Health & Weight Loss	Senses Spa Fitness Center	11:00 AM	12:00 PM
Good Feet Seminar: Walking In Comfort	Senses Spa Fitness Center	1:00 PM	1:30 PM
Tour De Cycle (Sign-Up Required)	Senses Spa & Salon	4:00 PM	4:45 PM
Evening Stretch	Senses Spa Fitness Center	4:00 PM	4:30 PM
Complimentary Footprint Analysis	Senses Spa Fitness Center	5:15 PM	5:45 PM



MONDAY, MARCH 4, 2024 - NAWILIWILI, KAUAI

WALT DISNEY THEATRE - SHOWTIMES

ACTIVITY			TIMES	
Wish - (PG)	Walt Disney The	atre	5:30 PM	7:05 PM
Wish - (PG)	Walt Disney The	atre	8:30 PM	10:05 PM

BUENA VISTA THEATRE - MOVIE TIMES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIM	IES
Wish - (PG)	Buena Vista Theatre	8:30 AM	10:05 AM
Next Goal Wins - (PG-13)	Buena Vista Theatre	11:00 AM	12:44 PM
Lilo & Stitch - (PG)	Buena Vista Theatre	2:00 PM	3:25 PM
Guardians of the Galaxy Vol. 3 - (PG-13)	Buena Vista Theatre	5:45 PM	8:15 PM
Guardians of the Galaxy Vol. 3 - (PG-13)	Buena Vista Theatre	8:45 PM	11:15 PM
Turning Red - (PG)	Buena Vista Theatre	11:45 PM	1:34 AM

FUNNEL VISION - MOVIE TIMES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
The Good Dinosaur - (PG) - OC	Funnel Vision	10:15 AM	11:49 AM
Tangled - (PG) - OC	Funnel Vision	12:15 PM	1:56 PM
The Princess and the Frog - (G) - OC	Funnel Vision	2:15 PM	3:53 PM
Monsters University - (G) - OC	Funnel Vision	4:15 PM	5:47 PM
The Little Mermaid - (G) - OC	Funnel Vision	6:30 PM	7:48 PM
Onward - (PG) - OC	Funnel Vision	8:00 PM	9:43 PM
Maleficent: Mistress of Evil - (PG) - OC	Funnel Vision	10:30 PM	12:29 AM

CHARACTER APPEARANCES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIM	ES	
Mickey & Friends Group Photo	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	9:00 AM	9:05 AM	
Cinderella	Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side)	9:30 AM	9:45 AM	
Princess Tiana	Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side)	10:00 AM	10:15 AM	
Mickey & Friends Group Photo	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	10:15 AM	10:20 AM	
Minnie Mouse	Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side)	5:00 PM	5:15 PM	
Mickey Mouse	Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side)	5:30 PM	5:45 PM	
Minnie Mouse	Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side)	7:30 PM	7:45 PM	
Goofy	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	7:30 PM	7:45 PM	
Chip & Dale	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	8:00 PM	8:15 PM	
Mickey Mouse	Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side)	8:00 PM	8:15 PM	
Donald Duck	Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side)	9:30 PM	9:45 PM	
Minnie Mouse	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	9:30 PM	9:45 PM	
Captain Hook & Mr. Smee	Preludes	9:45 PM	10:00 PM	
Chip & Dale	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	10:00 PM	10:15 PM	
Pluto	Deck 4, Midship (Stbd. Side)	10:00 PM	10:15 PM	

YOUTH ACTIVITIES - OPEN HOUSE

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Youth Activities Open House	——— Disnev's Oceaneer Club	11:00 AM	1:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Disney's Oceaneer Club	5:00 PM	9:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	——— Disnev's Oceaneer Lab	9:00 AM	11:00 AM
Youth Activities Open House	Disney's Oceaneer Lab	1:00 PM	5:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Edge	9:00 AM	10:00 AM
Youth Activities Open House		5:00 PM	6:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Vibe	10:00 AM	11:00 AM
Youth Activities Open House		6:00 PM	7:00 PM

ACTIVITIES - FUN FOR ALL AGES

ACTIVITY	TY LOCATION		TIMES	
Good Morning Disney Wonder	Tune in to channel 1	6:00 AM	12:00 PM	
Disney Junior Dance Party	D Lounge	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	
Boat Building Bash Sign-Ups	French Quarter Lounge	9:00 AM	9:30 AM	
Movie Quote Trivia	French Quarter Lounge	9:45 AM	10:15 AM	
Crafts: Origami Creations	French Quarter Lounge	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	
Learn to Draw - BB8	French Quarter Lounge	11:15 AM	11:45 AM	
General Knowledge Trivia	French Quarter Lounge	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	
Family Crafts	French Quarter Lounge	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	
Pixar Trivia	French Quarter Lounge	2:00 PM	2:30 PM	
Crafts: 3D Pixar Crafts	French Quarter Lounge	2:45 PM	3:15 PM	
Learn to Draw - Nick Wilde	French Quarter Lounge	3:30 PM	4:00 PM	
Family Superstar Karaoke	D Lounge	4:15 PM	5:15 PM	
Silent Dance Party	Azure	4:30 PM	5:15 PM	
Cheers to the 2000's with Letz	Lobby Atrium	5:15 PM	6:00 PM	
Country Rocks with UK duo, Bayou Boys	French Quarter Lounge	5:30 PM	6:15 PM	
Pixar Trivia	D Lounge	6:15 PM	6:45 PM	
The Inside Out Game - Playing With Your Memories	D Lounge	7:30 PM	8:15 PM	
Street Sounds with UK duo Bayou Boys	French Quarter Lounge	7:30 PM	8:15 PM	
Pixie Dust and Sunsets with Letz	Lobby Atrium	7:30 PM	8:15 PM	
Pixar Trivia	D Lounge	8:45 PM	9:15 PM	
While My Guitar Gently Weeps with Letz	Lobby Atrium	9:30 PM	10:15 PM	
Best of British with UK duo, Bayou Boys	French Quarter Lounge	9:45 PM	10:45 PM	
Learn to Draw - Nick Wilde	D Lounge	10:00 PM	10:30 PM	
Disney Movie Quotes Trivia	D Lounge	10:30 PM	11:00 PM	
Family Superstar Karaoke	D Lounge	11:00 PM	12:00 AM	

ACTIVITIES - ADULTS

ACTIVITIES ADOLIS			
ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIN	IES
Art of The Theme Show Tour (18+)	Palo	3:00 PM	3:45 PM
TV Theme Songs Trivia (18+)	Crown & Fin Pub	3:30 PM	4:00 PM
Crafts (18+)	Crown & Fin Pub	4:15 PM	5:00 PM
Martini Tasting (21+)	Cadillac Lounge	5:00 PM	6:00 PM
Brainteasers Trivia (18+)	Crown & Fin Pub	5:30 PM	6:00 PM
Ultimate Disney Trivia (18+)	Azure	6:15 PM	6:45 PM
General Disney Trivia Level 2 (18+)	Azure	7:30 PM	8:00 PM
Music and Martinis with Bernadett	Cadillac Lounge	7:30 PM	8:15 PM
Ultimate Disney Trivia (18+)	Azure	8:45 PM	9:15 PM
Bourbon Tasting (21+)	Cove Café	9:30 PM	10:30 PM
Barbra Streisand Tribute with Bernadett	Cadillac Lounge	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
Intuition (18+)	Azure	10:00 PM	10:30 PM
Wonder Quest (18+)	Azure	10:30 PM	11:00 PM
Jazz Standards with Bernadett	Cadillac Lounge	10:30 PM	11:15 PM
Dance Party (18+)	Azure	11:00 PM	12:00 AM
Late Night Piano with Bernadett	Cadillac Lounge	11:30 PM	12:00 AM

TODAY'S HIGHLIGHTS : WISH - (PG) 5:30pm & 8:30pm - Walt Disney Theatre

All information is correct at time of printing and subject to change without prior notice. Please refer to the DCL Navigator App for the most accurate information.